
Name Email Department
A
Admin  lcadmin@libby.org IT
Amanda Harcourt  aharcourt@libby.org ARP
Amy Fantozzi  afantozzi@libby.org Public Health
Animal Control  anicont@libby.org Animal Control
Annette Galioto  agalioto@libby.org MSU/Extension
Asbestos Resource Program  lcarp@libby.org ARP
B
Bernie Cassidy  lcatty@libby.org County Attorney
Bill Elliot  road1mech@libby.org Road Crew 1
Brenda Rebo  bshaw@libby.org Health
C
Chelsea Drake cdrake@lincolncountylibraries.com Library
Cheri Javorsky  cjavorsky@libby.org Treasurer
Chris Nelson  cnelson@libby.org Clerk & Recorder
Clyde Ross  cross@libby.org Clerk & Recorder
Colleen Stewart  cstewart@libby.org County Attorney
Commissioners Lincoln County  lccomms@libby.org Commissioners
Cory Cromer  ccromer@libby.org Animal Control
Crystal Webley  cwebley@libby.org Juvenile Detention
Cyndi Miller  cmiller@libby.org County Attorney
D
Dallas Wamsley  dshaw@libby.org Human Resources
Dan Williams  lcweed@libby.org Weed
Dave Kyriss  road2@libby.org Road Crew 2
Debra Blystone  dblyston@libby.org GIS
Donald Terry  dterry@libby.org County Attorney
Donna Nicely  dnicely@libby.org Clerk & Recorder
E
Emergency Management  lcema@libby.org EMA
Environmental Health  lcdeh@libby.org   Environmental Health
Ernie Anderson  eanderson@libby.org IT
Eureka Landfill  eurekalandfill@libby.org  Solid Waste
F
G
Grayson Casey  lcparks@libby.org  Parks
Greg Larson  glarson@libby.org  Commissioners
H
I
J
Jake Mertes  jmertes@libby.org  Environmental Health
Jay Sheffield  jp1@libby.org Justice Court
Jeanne Osler  shotsrus@libby.org Public Health
Jeff Zwang  jzwang@libby.org  County Attorney
Jennifer Brown jenbrown@mt.gov Clerk of Court
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Jennifer McCully  jmccully@libby.org  Public Health
Jennifer Nelson  jnelson@libby.org  Environmental Health
Jennie Houghteling jhoughteling@mt.gov Clerk of Court
K
Karmen McKinney  kmckinney@libby.org North Annex
Kathi Hooper  khooper@libby.org Health
Kelsi Chambers kchambers2@mt.gov Clerk of Court
Kendra Gaustad  kgaustad@libby.org County Attorney
L
Landfill Gate  landfillgate@libby.org Solid Waste
LC Public Health Emerg. Planning  lcphep@libby.org Public Health
Leigh Riggleman  leigh@libby.org Elections
Lincoln County Contagious Disease  lccd@libby.org Public Health
Lisa Oedewaldt  loedewaldt@libby.org EMA/Planning
Lois Sciligo  lcfair@libby.org Eureka Fair
Lori Faulkner  advocate@libby.org County Attorney
M
Marc McCully  road1@libby.org Road Crew 1
Mark Peck  mpeck@libby.org Commissioners
Micki Carvey  shotsrus2@libby.org Public Health
Mike Cole  mcole@libby.org Commissioners
N
Nancy Higgins  nthiggins@libby.org Treasurer
Nick Raines  nraines@libby.org ARP
Noah Pyle  npyle@libby.org ARP
O
P
Pam Norman  pnorman@libby.org Juvenile Detention
Planning Board Lincoln County  planningboard@libby.org Planning
Q
R
Ray Price road3@libby.org Road Crew 3
Ric Kesling  rkesling@libby.org IT
Riley Black  rblack@libby.org Public Health
Robin Benson  lcclerk@libby.org Clerk & Recorder
S
Sedaris Carlberg  scarlberg@libby.org Treasurer
Shannen Rohrich  srohrich@libby.org Treasurer
Shawneen Davis  sdavis@libby.org Treasurer
Superintendent of Schools  lcsupt@libby.org Supt. of Schools
T
Tricia Brooks tbrooks@mt.gov Clerk of Court
Tawnya Dinning  advocatevolunteer@libby.org Victim Advocate
Tom Magone  maintenance@libby.org Maintenance
Treasurer  lctreasurer@libby.org Treasurer
U
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V
Vicki French  vfrench@libby.org Clerk & Recorder
Victor White  vwhite@libby.org Human Resources
W
Wendy Anderson  wanderson@libby.org Animal Control
Wendy Drake  wdrake@libby.org Clerk & Recorder
X
Y
Z
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